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Ilnt. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 1 Masters Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km
Practice even numbers 25.08.2012 11:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
2 11:43:41.091 2:05.565 1:13.838 51.727
(432) Milko Potisek 3 11:45:41.286 2:00.195 1:09.022 51.173
1 11:41:03.141 54.822 4 11:47:39.162 1:57.876 1:07.890 49.986
2 11:43:07.406 2:04.265 1:14.435 49.830 5 11:49:35.237 1:56.075 1:05.711 50.364
3 11:44:59.035 1:51.629 1:04.535 47.094 6 11:51:29.305 1:54.068 1:05.183 48.885
4 11:46:50.674 1:51.639 1:03.361 48.278 7 11:53:30.116 2:00.811 1:06.051 54.760
5 11:49:24.101 2:33.427 1:31.415 1:02.012 8 11:57:50.097 4:19.981 3:28.078 51.903
6 11:51:15.761 1:51.660 1:03.657 48.003 9 11:59:51.584 2:01.487 1:10.884 50.603
7 11:53:37.376 2:21.615 1:25.123 56.492 10 12:01:53.367 2:01.783 1:06.266 55.517
8 11:58:15.321 4:37.945 3:28.316 1:09.629 11 12:03:45.456 1:52.089 1:05.026 47.063
9 12:00:07.244 1:51.923 1:04.309 47.614 12 12:05:37.656 1:52.200 1:05.043 47.157
10 12:02:26.202 2:18.958 1:21.338 57.620
1 12:04:15.949 1:49.747 1:02.800 46.947  (710) Marko Kovalainen
12 12:06:06.129 1:50.180 1:03.083 47.097 1 11:40:25.359 54.078
2 11:42:28.732 2:03.373 1:10.637 52.736
(102) Nicolai Hansen 3 11:44:33.521 2:04.789 1:16.031 48.758
1 11:40:50.867 54.457 4 11:46:56.137 2:22.616 1:31.637 50.979
2 11:42:49.788 1:58.921 1:09.275 49.646 5 11:52:14.677 5:18.540 4:18.531 1:00.009
3 11:44:44.578 1:54.790 1:04.922 49.868 6 11:54:11.569 1:56.892 1:06.537 50.355
4 11:47:04.724 2:20.146 1:20.153 59.993 7 11:56:30.615 2:19.046 1:11.551 1:07.495
5 11:48:55.887 1:51.163 1:03.490 47.673 8 11:58:24.640 1:54.025 1:05.108 48.917
6 11:53:39.887 4:44.000 3:46.496 57.504 9 12:01:26.234 3:01.594 1:35.732 1:25.862
7 11:55:30.255 1:50.368 1:03.225 47.143
8 12:01:18.897 5:48.642 4:54.979 53.663  (122) Hannes Volber
9 12:03:19.052 2:00.155 1:06.553 53.602 1 11:41:11.334 58.856
2 11:43:17.080 2:05.746 1:10.800 54.946
(136) Stefan K. Olsen 3 11:45:29.082 2:12.002 1:17.809 54.193
1 11:40:53.983 53.088 4 11:47:31.602 2:02.520 1:12.524 49.996
2 11:42:52.026 1:58.043 1:08.814 49.229 5 11:50:07.592 2:35.990 1:05.500 1:30.490
3 11:44:53.051 2:01.025 1:12.078 48.947 6 11:54:38.139 4:30.547 3:24.391 1:06.156
4 11:46:46.087 1:53.036 1:04.392 48.644 7 11:56:34.074 1:55.935 1:06.759 49.176
5 11:48:48.675 2:02.588 1:10.766 51.822 8 11:59:32.589 2:58.515 1:59.943 58.572
6 11:50:41.921 1:53.246 1:03.325 49.921 9 12:01:27.103 1:54.514 1:06.236 48.278
7 11:52:35.859 1:53.938 1:04.553 49.385 10 12:03:59.797 2:32.694 1:26.899 1:05.795
8 11:54:30.066 1:54.207 1:04.878 49.329
9 11:59:58.421 5:28.355 4:33.227 55.128  (44) Jan Uhlig
10 12:01:49.851 1:51.430 1:02.690 48.740 1 11:41:29.602 57.628
1 12:03:41.166 1:51.315 1:03.193 48.122 2 11:43:34.839 2:05.237 1:11.643 53.594
12 12:05:55.550 2:14.384 1:23.964 50.420 3 11:45:44.039 2:09.200 1:10.336 58.864
4 11:47:44.115 2:00.076 1:08.549 51.527
(12) Maximilian Nagl 5 11:50:25.580 2:41.465 1:35.124 1:06.341
1 11:41:24.386 1:01.320 6 11:52:23.105 1:57.525 1:07.083 50.442
2 11:43:59.281 2:34.895 1:40.210 54.685 7 11:55:47.813 3:24.708 1:45.841 1:38.867
3 11:48:14.642 4:15.361 3:22.958 52.403 8 12:01:09.108 5:21.295 4:15.817 1:05.478
4 11:50:16.203 2:01.561 1:08.965 52.596 9 12:03:28.764 2:19.656 1:19.564 1:00.092
5 11:52:12.151 1:55.948 1:07.001 48.947 10 12:05:24.139 1:55.375 1:06.335 49.040
6 11:54:10.205 1:58.054 1:06.209 51.845
7 11:56:55.033 2:44.828 1:27.996 1:16.832  (14) Tim Minchhofen
8 12:03:53.213 6:58.180 5:56.549 1:01.631 1 11:40:41.511 56.704
9 12:05:44.747 1:51.534 1:04.440 47.094 2 11:42:43.065 2:01.554 1:10.813 50.741
3 11:44:43.593 2:00.528 1:08.880 51.648
(556) Ceriel Klein Kromhof 4 11:46:58.703 2:15.110 1:17.407 57.703
1 11:40:42.616 53.084 5 11:52:29.684 5:30.981 4:37.302 53.679
2 11:42:37.778 1:55.162 1:07.235 47.927 6 11:54:28.404 1:58.720 1:08.092 50.628
3 11:44:30.338 1:52.560 1:05.233 47.327 7 11:56:41.565 2:13.161 1:19.508 53.653
4 11:46:21.925 1:51.587 1:04.409 47.178 8 12:01:24.414 4:42.849 3:29.733 1:13.116
5 11:48:46.208 2:24.283 1:25.644 58.639 9 12:03:21.684 1:57.270 1:07.359 49.911
6 11:50:59.416 2:13.208 1:04.807 1:08.401 10 12:05:37.347 2:15.663 1:19.116 56.547
7 11:52:52.774 1:53.358 1:04.681 48.677
8 11:56:27.492 3:34.718 2:01.464 1:33.254  (96) Michael Kaussen
9 11:58:20.582 1:53.090 1:05.640 47.450 1 11:40:32.327 56.275
10 12:03:36.828 5:16.246 4:04.848 1:11.398 2 11:42:41.483 2:09.156 1:13.080 56.076
11 12:05:29.624 1:52.796 1:04.893 47.903 3 11:45:17.328 2:35.845 1:28.898 1:06.947
4 11:47:57.518 2:40.190 1:36.992 1:03.198
(134) Filip Neugebauer 5 11:49:58.499 2:00.981 1:08.301 52.680
1 11:41:35.526 56.501 6 11:54:33.472 4:34.973 3:28.715 1:06.258
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www.mylaps.com
Jury President Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr MX 41/12 Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH
Printed: 25.08.2012 12:08:32 posted at: h Page 1/2



$ suzuxi

Int. ADAC Motocross Emmen

Klasse 1 Masters Motodrome Emmen 1,765 Km
Practice even numbers 25.08.2012 11:35
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S$2Tm
7 11:56:31.850 1:58.378 1:07.910 50.468
8 11:59:16.282 2:44.432 1:40.936 1:03.496
9 12:03:00.650 3:44.368 2:49.480 54.888

10 12:05:01.082 2:00.432 1:08.440 51.992

11 12:07:28.002 2:26.920 1:29.332 57.588

(536) Dominique Tijhuis Trutmans

1 11:41:12.780 1:00.034
2 11:43:19.420 2:06.640 1:13.256 53.384
3 11:45:27.477 2:08.057 1:12.671 55.386
4 11:47:53.982 2:26.505 1:23.674 1:02.831
5 11:50:03.043 2:09.061 1:17.592 51.469
6 11:52:07.082 2:04.039 1:08.701 55.338
7 11:54:46.903 2:39.821 1:28.739 1:11.082
8 11:56:48.942 2:02.039 1:10.463 51.576
9 11:58:48.262 1:59.320 1:08.964 50.356
10 12:01:29.312 2:41.050 1:29.358 1:11.692
11 12:03:55.511 2:26.199 1:17.396 1:08.803
12 12:06:10.251 2:14.740 1:13.383 1:01.357
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